
Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election

County Sheriff
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   Rep  write-in  write-in  write-in  write-in

    4B

Avon 1 71 18 53

Avon 2 138 34 104

Avon 3 98 36 62

Avon 4 77 19 58

Avon 5 87 16 71

Avon 6 91 18 73
Avon 7 87 21 66

Avon 8 86 16 70

Caledonia 1 155 51 104

Caledonia 2 188 53 135

Caledonia 3 86 27 59

Caledonia 4 169 51 118

Conesus 1 186 46 140

Conesus 2 123 31 91 1

Geneseo 1 252 103 149

Geneseo 2 37 18 19

Geneseo 3 161 65 96

Geneseo 4 181 71 110

Geneseo 5 199 77 122

Geneseo 6 168 57 111

Geneseo 7 193 55 138

Geneseo 8 226 69 157

Groveland 1 234 72 162

Groveland 2 138 37 100 1

Leicester 1 239 87 152

Leicester 2 245 70 175

Lima 1 235 93 142

Lima 2 262 96 166

Lima 3 243 63 180

Lima 4 272 81 191

Livonia 1 141 31 110

Livonia 2 131 29 102

Livonia 3 127 29 98

Livonia 4 139 25 114

Livonia 5 157 47 110

Livonia 6 82 23 59

Livonia 7 76 16 60

Mt. Morris 1 178 63 115

Mt. Morris 2 259 89 170

Mt. Morris 3 130 50 80

Mt. Morris 4 120 30 90

Mt. Morris 5 168 73 95

N.Dansville 1 193 67 126

N.Dansville 2 177 46 131

N.Dansville 3 226 71 155

N.Dansville 4 95 30 65

N.Dansville 5 163 47 116

N.Dansville 6 159 43 116

Nunda 1 167 56 111

Nunda 2 100 36 64

Nunda 3 92 27 65

Ossian 1 126 18 108

Portage 1 87 27 60

Sparta 1 312 82 230

Sparta 2 104 22 1 81

Springwater 1 238 100 138

Springwater 2 202 80 122

W.Sparta 1 393 153 237 1 2

York 1 166 33 133

York 2 160 36 124

York 3 121 30 1 90

TOTALS 9916 3060 2 6849 1 1 1 2



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election

County Coroners (2)
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   Rep    Rep  write-in

    5B     6B

Avon 1 142 36 58 48

Avon 2 276 72 111 93

Avon 3 196 65 71 60

Avon 4 154 33 67 54

Avon 5 174 44 72 58

Avon 6 182 37 76 69

Avon 7 174 30 75 69

Avon 8 172 45 70 57

Caledonia 1 310 109 108 93

Caledonia 2 376 133 132 111

Caledonia 3 172 56 61 55

Caledonia 4 338 131 109 98

Conesus 1 372 105 148 119

Conesus 2 246 59 102 85

Geneseo 1 504 219 153 132

Geneseo 2 74 32 22 20

Geneseo 3 322 145 93 84

Geneseo 4 362 150 110 102

Geneseo 5 398 172 120 106

Geneseo 6 336 124 116 96

Geneseo 7 386 126 145 115

Geneseo 8 452 150 159 143

Groveland 1 468 163 162 143

Groveland 2 276 80 103 93

Leicester 1 478 194 157 127

Leicester 2 490 176 170 144

Lima 1 470 200 151 119

Lima 2 524 234 152 138

Lima 3 486 155 181 150

Lima 4 544 206 179 159

Livonia 1 282 68 112 102

Livonia 2 262 41 116 105

Livonia 3 254 66 110 78

Livonia 4 278 54 125 99

Livonia 5 314 97 123 94

Livonia 6 164 51 65 48

Livonia 7 152 30 68 54

Mt. Morris 1 356 160 113 83

Mt. Morris 2 518 214 169 135

Mt. Morris 3 260 133 76 51

Mt. Morris 4 240 76 89 75

Mt. Morris 5 336 174 96 66

N.Dansville 1 386 169 94 123

N.Dansville 2 354 114 110 130

N.Dansville 3 452 199 118 135

N.Dansville 4 190 80 52 58

N.Dansville 5 326 117 99 110

N.Dansville 6 318 112 93 113

Nunda 1 334 123 110 101

Nunda 2 200 77 65 58

Nunda 3 184 73 58 53

Ossian 1 252 55 95 102

Portage 1 174 57 60 57

Sparta 1 624 198 205 221

Sparta 2 208 50 2 79 77

Springwater 1 476 250 122 104

Springwater 2 404 166 123 115

W.Sparta 1 786 408 184 194

York 1 332 75 135 122

York 2 320 89 123 108

York 3 242 67 92 83

TOTALS 19832 7124 2 6712 5994



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election

State Propositions

Proposition #1 Forest Land to National Grid Proposition #2 Allow prisoners to work
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Avon 1 71 23 32 16 71 22 34 15

Avon 2 138 58 66 14 138 56 58 24

Avon 3 98 35 52 11 98 37 56 5

Avon 4 77 22 44 11 77 22 39 16

Avon 5 87 29 41 17 87 29 41 17

Avon 6 91 18 55 18 91 20 54 17

Avon 7 87 25 48 14 87 23 40 24

Avon 8 86 50 28 8 86 48 23 15

Caledonia 1 155 76 58 21 155 76 54 25

Caledonia 2 188 89 74 25 188 88 69 31

Caledonia 3 86 48 28 10 86 48 25 13

Caledonia 4 169 58 59 52 169 59 76 34

Conesus 1 186 46 96 44 186 39 108 39

Conesus 2 123 32 74 17 123 32 66 25

Geneseo 1 252 106 114 32 252 99 128 25

Geneseo 2 37 18 14 5 37 17 18 2

Geneseo 3 161 65 81 15 161 63 78 20

Geneseo 4 181 74 83 24 181 75 81 25

Geneseo 5 199 91 79 29 199 93 76 30

Geneseo 6 168 71 68 29 168 70 75 23

Geneseo 7 193 108 55 30 193 99 67 27

Geneseo 8 226 65 125 36 226 63 124 39

Groveland 1 234 110 97 27 234 108 100 26

Groveland 2 138 75 39 24 138 75 41 22

Leicester 1 239 118  79 42 239 113  83 43

Leicester 2 245 119 74 52 245 118 87 40

Lima 1 235 152 66 17 235 148 59 28

Lima 2 262 144 83 35 262 138 84 40

Lima 3 243 119 88 36 243 119 78 46

Lima 4 272 119 106 47 272 115 104 53

Livonia 1 141 49 63 29 141 46 59 36

Livonia 2 131 47 59 25 131 49 57 25

Livonia 3 127 56 43 28 127 55 46 26

Livonia 4 139 65 55 19 139 60 56 23

Livonia 5 157 35 88 34 157 36 82 39

Livonia 6 82 25 38 19 82 25 44 13

Livonia 7 76 32 29 15 76 29 30 17

Mt.Morris 1 178 80 71 27 178 76 74 28

Mt.Morris 2 259 158 63 38 259 159 67 33

Mt.Morris 3 130 67 40 23 130 65 50 15

Mt.Morris 4 120 54 43 23 120 50 43 27

Mt.Morris 5 168 96 48 24 168 92 51 25

N.Dansville 1 193 103 65 25 193 99 69 25

N.Dansville 2 177 98 64 15 177 93 67 17

N.Dansville 3 226 128 57 41 226 125 69 32

N.Dansville 4 95 55 29 11 95 55 32 8

N.Dansville 5 163 81 51 31 163 74 70 19

N.Dansville 6 159 90 40 29 159 84 52 23

Nunda 1 167 40 76 51 167 33 88 46

Nunda 2 100 24 50 26 100 26 42 32

Nunda 3 92 30 40 22 92 24 50 18

Ossian 1 126 26 68 32 126 17 78 31

Portage 1 87 26 37 24 87 26 42 19

Sparta 1 312 184 81 47 312 176 108 28

Sparta 2 104 48 42 14 104 49 40 15

Springwater 1 238 75 69 94 238 83 114 41

Springwater 2 202 83 80 39 202 74 82 46

W.Sparta 1 393 195 109 89 393 178 154 61

York 1 166 43 91 32 166 43 97 26

York 2 160 61 76 23 160 60 70 30

York 3 121 33 66 22 121 30 64 27

TOTALS 9916 4350 3837 1729 9916 4203 4073 1640



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election

District Attorney
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   Rep write-in

    3B

Avon 1 71 16 55

Avon 2 138 26 112

Avon 3 98 28 70

Avon 4 77 14 63

Avon 5 87 21 66

Avon 6 91 16 75

Avon 7 87 13 74

Avon 8 86 19 67

Caledonia 1 155 48 107

Caledonia 2 188 53 135

Caledonia 3 86 25 61

Caledonia 4 169 53 116

Conesus 1 186 52 134

Conesus 2 123 32 90 1

Geneseo 1 252 92 160

Geneseo 2 37 19 18

Geneseo 3 161 64 97

Geneseo 4 181 67 114

Geneseo 5 199 76 123

Geneseo 6 168 51 117

Geneseo 7 193 56 137

Geneseo 8 226 72 154

Groveland 1 234 77 157

Groveland 2 138 37 101

Leicester 1 239 86 153

Leicester 2 245 82 163

Lima 1 235 87 148

Lima 2 262 104 158

Lima 3 243 68 175

Lima 4 272 85 187

Livonia 1 141 41 100

Livonia 2 131 20 111

Livonia 3 127 18 109

Livonia 4 139 28 111

Livonia 5 157 43 114

Livonia 6 82 22 60

Livonia 7 76 17 59

Mt. Morris 1 178 70 108

Mt. Morris 2 259 94 165

Mt. Morris 3 130 58 72

Mt. Morris 4 120 31 89

Mt. Morris 5 168 77 91

N.Dansville 1 193 85 108

N.Dansville 2 177 65 112

N.Dansville 3 226 108 118

N.Dansville 4 95 37 58

N.Dansville 5 163 69 94

N.Dansville 6 159 56 103

Nunda 1 167 52 115

Nunda 2 100 32 68

Nunda 3 92 25 67

Ossian 1 126 24 102

Portage 1 87 22 65

Sparta 1 312 98 214

Sparta 2 104 23 1 80

Springwater 1 238 112 126

Springwater 2 202 79 123

W.Sparta 1 393 191 202

York 1 166 34 132

York 2 160 44 116

York 3 121 37 84

TOTALS 9916 3251 1 6663 1



Livingston County 

November 3, 2009 General Election

Justices of Supreme Court  (2)
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  Dem    Rep   Indep   Cons   Dem    Rep   Indep   Cons  write-in

    1A     1B        1C     1D     2A     2B     2C    2D

Avon 1 142 7 17 35 7 7 20 35 7 7

Avon 2 276 60 35 33 9 8 40 76 7 8

Avon 3 196 27 23 42 4 13 23 46 3 15

Avon 4 154 18 23 35 2 8 24 39 1 4

Avon 5 174 24 16 45 12 22 44 11

Avon 6 182 19 21 48 4 10 13 52 3 12

Avon 7 174 7 17 47 6 12 18 49 5 13

Avon 8 172 14 13 54 4 7 18 53 2 7

Caledonia 1 310 66 30 77 5 10 25 80 10 7

Caledonia 2 376 70 27 102 10 22 24 91 9 21

Caledonia 3 172 21 16 52 5 6 11 51 4 6

Caledonia 4 338 65 35 85 8 10 40 79 6 10

Conesus 1 372 42 43 100 8 23 37 91 6 22

Conesus 2 246 20 19 71 7 17 18 68 8 18

Geneseo 1 504 92 91 98 5 12 84 100 6 15 1

Geneseo 2 74 17 14 10 3 17 11 1 1

Geneseo 3 322 51 56 66 3 7 64 66 3 6

Geneseo 4 362 68 45 71 13 12 55 74 9 15

Geneseo 5 398 67 63 87 9 7 70 84 6 5

Geneseo 6 336 38 44 81 9 14 48 83 7 12

Geneseo 7 386 48 40 109 4 15 45 103 8 14

Geneseo 8 452 68 49 119 2 18 51 122 6 17

Groveland 1 468 59 52 121 10 17 53 125 14 17

Groveland 2 276 36 24 76 12 8 27 76 9 8

Leicester 1 478 111 42 114 14 14 43 119 9 12

Leicester 2 490 96 68 115 6 5 62 121 9 8

Lima 1 470 111 41 100 11 17 49 109 15 17

Lima 2 524 117 47 121 10 27 50 111 13 28

Lima 3 486 80 49 132 10 18 42 128 9 18

Lima 4 544 100 54 122 14 33 54 125 14 28

Livonia 1 282 19 36 63 9 21 37 63 12 22

Livonia 2 262 21 17 79 5 19 16 80 5 20

Livonia 3 254 30 16 78 5 13 20 75 5 12

Livonia 4 278 23 24 82 3 15 26 85 7 13

Livonia 5 314 31 35 77 6 20 42 75 7 21

Livonia 6 164 24 19 37 2 13 17 40 2 10

Livonia 7 152 15 11 41 2 13 14 40 3 13

Mt.Morris 1 356 112 36 66 6 8 38 73 10 7

Mt.Morris 2 518 149 40 117 9 16 42 120 7 18

Mt.Morris 3 260 76 26 49 4 4 32 54 10 5

Mt.Morris 4 240 36 17 75 4 4 14 81 4 5

Mt.Morris 5 336 114 27 58 11 12 29 62 7 16

N.Dansville 1 386 112 51 74 6 12 39 72 4 16

N.Dansville 2 354 83 40 85 4 8 38 82 4 10

N.Dansville 3 452 133 56 98 4 9 54 85 4 9

N.Dansville 4 190 63 19 41 5 3 14 38 4 3

N.Dansville 5 326 71 44 80 4 3 42 74 3 5

N.Dansville 6 318 81 34 78 6 10 27 69 5 8

Nunda 1 334 69 26 81 9 19 23 81 10 16

Nunda 2 200 32 20 52 2 11 25 45 2 11

Nunda 3 184 37 21 47 4 6 14 43 4 8

Ossian 1 252 45 6 84 11 11 84 1 10

Portage 1 174 23 18 52 1 7 22 43 8

Sparta 1 624 122 55 173 9 17 59 167 8 14

Sparta 2 208 27 2 19 55 1 13 19 58 3 11

Springwater 1 476 171 31 87 13 26 34 82 8 24

Springwater 2 404 91 40 91 12 16 39 90 8 17

W. Sparta 1 786 301 73 147 22 20 57 132 12 22

York 1 332 27 39 93 11 13 36 92 9 12

York 2 320 42 43 80 6 8 45 78 8 10

York 3 242 26 20 63 11 13 22 65 8 14

TOTALS 19832 3825 2 2073 4751 410 772 2094 4739 393 772 1



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election 

Town of Avon
      Avon Town Supervisor - Vote for One
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   Rep  write-in 

     7B

Avon 1 71 18 53

Avon 2 138 34 104

Avon 3 98 27 71

Avon 4 77 15 62

Avon 5 87 16 71

Avon 6 91 20 70 1

Avon 7 87 9 78

Avon 8 86 19 67

TOTALS 735 158 576 1

   Avon Town Justice  -  Vote for One
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    Rep   write-in

     8B

Avon 1 71 14 57

Avon 2 138 28 110

Avon 3 98 24 74

Avon 4 77 13 64

Avon 5 87 20 67

Avon 6 91 19 72

Avon 7 87 12 75

Avon 8 86 24 62

TOTALS 735 154 581

   Avon Town Council  -  Vote for Two
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  Rep   Rep   write-in

   9B   10B

Avon 1 142 36 54 52

Avon 2 276 76 105 95

Avon 3 196 62 68 66

Avon 4 154 33 61 60

Avon 5 174 38 70 66

Avon 6 182 40 70 70 2

Avon 7 174 28 72 74

Avon 8 172 45 60 67

TOTALS 1470 358 560 550 2



Livingston County 

November 3, 2009 General Election

Town of Caledonia
  Caledonia Town Supervisor - Vote for One
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    7B          7E         7F

Caledonia 1 155 8 113 6 28

Caledonia 2 188 10 148 8 22

Caledonia 3 86 3 68 2 13

Caledonia 4 169 5 128 10 26

TOTALS 598 26 457 26 89

  Caledonia Town Clerk  -  Vote for One
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    8B     8F

Caledonia 1 155 16 113 26

Caledonia 2 188 22 142 24

Caledonia 3 86 12 66 8

Caledonia 4 169 28 118 23

TOTALS 598 78 439 81

  Caledonia Town Justice  -  Vote for One
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    9B     9F

Caledonia 1 155 39 93 23

Caledonia 2 188 41 126 21

Caledonia 3 86 17 63 6

Caledonia 4 169 40 108 21

TOTALS 598 137 390 71

  Caledonia Town Council  -  Vote for Two
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   Rep    Rep  Cal. 1st  Cal. 1st  write-in

    10B     10F    11B    11F

Caledonia 1 310 47 116 25 98 24

Caledonia 2 376 63 136 24 133 20

Caledonia 3 172 27 69 7 63 6

Caledonia 4 338 65 119 21 112 21

TOTALS 1196 202 440 77 406 71



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election

Town of Conesus
   Conesus Town Supervisor  - Vote for One
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     7B

Conesus 1 186 48 138

Conesus 2 123 38 85

TOTALS 309 86 223

   Conesus Town Clerk  - Vote for One
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    8B

Conesus 1 186 43 143

Conesus 2 123 22 100 1

TOTALS 309 65 243 1

  Conesus Town Justice  -  Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta

l V
o
te

s

B
la

n
k 

V
o
te

s

V
o
id

 V
o
te

s

Ja
m

e
s 

M
. 
D

ys

   Rep   write-in

    9B

Conesus 1 186 55 131

Conesus 2 123 33 90

TOTALS 309 88 221

  Conesus Town Council  - Vote for Two
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   Rep    Rep  write-in

   10B    11B

Conesus 1 372 112 131 129

Conesus 2 246 77 88 81

TOTALS 618 189 219 210

Conesus Highway Superintendent - Vote for One
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Conesus 1 186 34 152

Conesus 2 123 20 103

TOTALS 309 54 255



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election

Town of Geneseo

 Geneseo Town Justice  - Vote for One
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   Dem    Rep  write-in

    7A     7B

Geneseo 1 252 10 136 106

Geneseo 2 37 4 24 9

Geneseo 3 161 7 82 72

Geneseo 4 181 12 91 78

Geneseo 5 199 12 98 89

Geneseo 6 168 9 69 90

Geneseo 7 193 8 66 118 1

Geneseo 8 226 20 93 113

TOTALS 1417 82 659 675 1

Geneseo Town Council -  Vote for Two
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   Dem    Rep    Dem   Rep  write-in

    8A    8B     9A    9B

Geneseo 1 504 33 111 113 137 110

Geneseo 2 74 8 24 8 27 7

Geneseo 3 322 21 63 78 91 69

Geneseo 4 362 31 53 98 86 94

Geneseo 5 398 34 81 92 91 100

Geneseo 6 336 29 55 97 62 93

Geneseo 7 386 30 48 125 67 116

Geneseo 8 452 32 82 121 94 123

TOTALS 2834 218 517 732 655 712



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election

Town of Groveland

Groveland Town Justice  -  Vote for One
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   Rep   Citizen  write-in

     7B      7F

Groveland 1 234 72 157 5

Groveland 2 138 41 89 8

TOTALS 372 113 246 13

  Groveland Town Council  -  Vote for Two
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   Dem    Rep  Citizen    Dem    Rep   Citizen

    8A     8B     8F     9A     9B          9F

Groveland 1 468 30 6 109 134 3 76 110

Groveland 2 276 10 69 74 5 37 76 5

TOTALS 744 40 6 178 208 8 113 186 5



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election

Town of Leicester
  Leicester Town Justice  -  Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta
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o
te

s
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a
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d
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S
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a
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   Rep  write-in

    7B

Leicester 1 239 96 143

Leicester 2 245 76 169

TOTALS 484 172 312

  Leicester Town Council  -  Vote for Two

Districts T
o
ta
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o
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s
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T
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e
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n
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   Dem    Rep    PC    Dem     Rep    PC

    8A     8B    8F     9A     9B    9F

Leicester 1 478 15 96 143 17 92 104 11

Leicester 2 490 19 110 125 9 121 99 7

TOTALS 968 34 206 268 26 213 203 18

  PC  =  Peoples Choice Party



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election

Town of Lima

  Lima Town Supervisor  -  Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta

l V
o
te
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n
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o
te

s

J.
 P

e
te

r 
Y

e
n
d
e
ll

N
o
rm

 C
a
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a
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G
e
o
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o
w

e

   Rep   write-in  write-in

    7B

Lima 1 235 95 140

Lima 2 262 91 171

Lima 3 243 73 168 1 1

Lima 4 272 106 166

TOTALS 1012 365 645 1 1

  Lima Town Justice  -  Vote for Two

Districts T
o
ta

l V
o
te
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n
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V
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V
o
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o
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H
a
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a
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  Dem    Rep   L& O   Rep  write-in

    8A     8B    8F    9B

Lima 1 470 109 115 114 16 116

Lima 2 524 105 119 157 14 129

Lima 3 486 84 98 147 14 143

Lima 4 544 93 123 171 15 142

TOTALS 2024 391 455 589 59 530

  Lima Town Council  -  Vote for Two

Districts T
o
ta

l V
o
te

s

B
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n
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V
o
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o
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n
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n
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e

   Rep    Rep  write-in

    10B    11B

Lima 1 470 202 129 139

Lima 2 524 216 155 153

Lima 3 486 172 151 162 1

Lima 4 544 224 164 156

TOTALS 2024 814 599 610 1

  Lima Town Highway Superintendent - Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta

l V
o
te

s
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o
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o
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s

K
e
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 A
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e
r

   Rep  write-in

    12B

Lima 1 235 86 149

Lima 2 262 89 173

Lima 3 243 62 181

Lima 4 272 85 187

TOTALS 1012 322 690



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election

Town of Livonia

  Livonia Town Supervisor  -  Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta

l V
o
te
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s
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R
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B
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o
o
h
e
r

   Rep  write-in  write-in

    7B

Livonia 1 141 37 104

Livonia 2 131 28 101 2

Livonia 3 127 27 99 1

Livonia 4 139 31 103 5

Livonia 5 157 43 114

Livonia 6 82 21 60 1

Livonia 7 76 18 58

TOTALS 853 205 639 8 1

  Livonia Town Clerk  -  Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta

l V
o
te

s

B
la

n
k 

V
o
te

s

V
o
id

 V
o
te

s
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o
lle

e
n
 M
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W

e
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L
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S

h
a
rp

e

  Rep  write-in

   8B

Livonia 1 141 36 105

Livonia 2 131 22 109

Livonia 3 127 28 98 1

Livonia 4 139 28 111

Livonia 5 157 35 122

Livonia 6 82 17 65

Livonia 7 76 14 62

TOTALS 853 180 672 1

 Livonia Town Justice  -  Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta
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o
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o
te
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n
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K

e
m
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    Rep  write-in

    9B

Livonia 1 141 35 106

Livonia 2 131 23 108

Livonia 3 127 32 95

Livonia 4 139 35 104

Livonia 5 157 48 109

Livonia 6 82 28 54

Livonia 7 76 19 57

TOTALS 853 220 633



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election

Town of Livonia  -  Page 2

  Livonia Town Council  -  Vote for Two

Districts T
o
ta
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o
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g
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m
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   Rep    Rep  write-in  write-in  write-in

    10B    11B

Livonia 1 282 77 102 103

Livonia 2 262 56 101 104 1

Livonia 3 254 71 87 96

Livonia 4 278 80 97 97 2 2

Livonia 5 314 104 107 103

Livonia 6 164 47 61 56

Livonia 7 152 34 58 60

TOTALS 1706 469 613 619 1 2 2

  Livonia Town Highway Superintendent - Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta
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o
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s
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o
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a
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D
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a
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e
r

   Rep  write-in  write-in  write-in

   12B

Livonia 1 141 36 105

Livonia 2 131 24 107

Livonia 3 127 22 104 1

Livonia 4 139 27 110 2

Livonia 5 157 43 114

Livonia 6 82 23 58 1

Livonia 7 76 16 60

TOTALS 853 191 658 1 1 2



Livonia County

November 3, 2009 General Election

Town of Mt. Morris

  Mt. Morris Town Supervisor  -  Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta
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G
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   Dem    Rep  write-in

     8A     8B

Mt. Morris 1 178 24 81 72 1

Mt. Morris 2 259 39 97 123

Mt. Morris 3 130 20 52 58

Mt. Morris 4 120 24 23 73

Mt. Morris 5 168 23 79 66

TOTALS 855 130 332 392 1

Mt. Morris Town Clerk  -  Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta

l V
o
te
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n
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V
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l C
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u
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h
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  Dem   Rep  Comm  write-in

   9A     9B    9F

Mt. Morris 1 178 14 40 117 7

Mt. Morris 2 259 5 58 190 6

Mt. Morris 3 130 10 26 94

Mt. Morris 4 120 2 10 106 2

Mt. Morris 5 168 9 35 116 8

TOTALS 855 40 169 623 23

 Mt. Morris Town Justice  -  Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta
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o
te
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B
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n
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V
o
te
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o
id
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o
te

s

R
a
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R
. 
E
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s

  Rep  write-in

   10B

Mt. Morris 1 178 53 125

Mt. Morris 2 259 85 174

Mt. Morris 3 130 48 82

Mt. Morris 4 120 26 94

Mt. Morris 5 168 56 112

TOTALS 855 268 587

  Mt. Morris Town Council  -  Vote for Two

Districts T
o
ta
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D
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D
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   Dem   Rep    Dem    Rep   Comm

    11A    11B    12A    12B     12F

Mt. Morris 1 356 41 62 84 51 114 4

Mt. Morris 2 518 62 74 137 57 182 6

Mt. Morris 3 260 48 37 60 35 80

Mt. Morris 4 240 26 13 78 21 98 4

Mt. Morris 5 336 55 43 83 28 119 8

TOTALS 1710 232 229 442 192 593 22



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Elections

Town of North Dansville

 North Dansville Town Supervisor  - Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta
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o
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o
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M

a
h
u
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  Rep D United  write-in

    7B    7F

N.Dansville 1 193 71 112 10

N.Dansville 2 177 57 113 7

N.Dansville 3 226 84 140 2

N.Dansville 4 95 36 56 3

N.Dansville 5 163 48 104 11

N.Dansville 6 159 55 98 6

TOTALS 1013 351 623 39

North Dansville Town Clerk - Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta
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o
te
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n
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s
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R
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o
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n
g
e
r

   Dem    Rep  write-in

     8A     8B

N.Dansville 1 193 25 79 89

N.Dansville 2 177 14 61 102

N.Dansville 3 226 31 77 118

N.Dansville 4 95 11 30 54

N.Dansville 5 163 25 47 91

N.Dansville 6 159 13 55 91

TOTALS 1013 119 349 545

  North Dansville Town Justice - Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta
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s
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R
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n
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e
r

   Dem    Rep  write-in

     9A     9B

N.Dansville 1 193 42 66 85

N.Dansville 2 177 28 55 94

N.Dansville 3 226 37 73 116

N.Dansville 4 95 24 21 50

N.Dansville 5 163 30 42 91

N.Dansville 6 159 23 45 91

TOTALS 1013 184 302 527

North Dansville Town Council - Vote for Two

Districts T
o
ta
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s
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b
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L
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g
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  Dem   Rep D.United   Dem    Rep D.United

   10A   10B    10F    11A    11B    11F

N.Dansville 1 386 33 3 72 109 5 86 76 2

N.Dansville 2 354 17 54 122 6 80 71 4

N.Dansville 3 452 32 7 86 129 2 117 78 1

N.Dansville 4 190 26 1 32 50 4 36 40 1

N.Dansville 5 326 18 50 100 8 75 73 2

N.Dansville 6 318 25 53 99 4 71 66

TOTALS 2026 151 11 347 609 29 465 404 10



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election

Town of Nunda

Nunda Town Supervisor  - Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta
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T
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B
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B

a
ld

w
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   Rep  write-in

    7B

Nunda 1 167 56 111

Nunda 2 100 37 63

Nunda 3 92 20 72

TOTALS 359 113 246

 Nunda Town Clerk  -  Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta

l V
o
te
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n
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V
o
te
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o
id
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o
te

s

C
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d
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E
ss
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r

   Rep  write-in

    8B

Nunda 1 167 40 127

Nunda 2 100 24 76

Nunda 3 92 20 72

TOTALS 359 84 275

 Nunda Town Council  -  Vote for Two

Districts T
o
ta

l V
o
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V
o
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T
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   Rep     Rep  write-in  write-in

    9B     10B

Nunda 1 334 105 114 113 1 1

Nunda 2 200 70 64 66

Nunda 3 184 46 69 69

TOTALS 718 221 247 248 1 1

 Nunda Town Highway Superintendent  - Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta

l V
o
te

s

B
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n
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V
o
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V
o
id
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o
te
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R
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C
a
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l W
o
lf

   Rep  write-in

    11B

Nunda 1 167 56 110 1

Nunda 2 100 33 67

Nunda 3 92 27 65

TOTALS 359 116 242 1

Prop.1 - 4yr Supervisor Prop.2 - 4yr Highway Superintendent

T
o
ta

l V
o
te

B
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n
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V
o
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V
o
id
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o
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Yes No T
o
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l V
o
te

s

B
la

n
k 

V
o
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V
o
id

 V
o
te

s

Yes No

Nunda 1 167 24 65 78 167 25  65 77

Nunda 2 100 20 33 47 100 23  35 42

Nunda 3 92 21 36 35 92 22 38 32

TOTALS 359 65 134 160 359 70 138 151



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election

Town of Ossian

Ossian Town Supervisor - Vote for One

District T
o
ta
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o
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a
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e
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   Rep  write-in

    7B

Ossian 1 126 15 111

TOTALS 126 15 111

  Ossian Town Clerk  -  Vote for One

District T
o
ta
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o
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B
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o
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V
o
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o
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h
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a
u
b
e
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    Rep  write-in

    8B

Ossian 1 126 8 118

TOTALS 126 8 118

  Ossian Town Justice  -  Vote for One

District T
o
ta
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o
te
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B
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n
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V
o
te
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V
o
id
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o
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M
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a
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a
g
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   Rep  write-in

    9B

Ossian 1 126 22 104

TOTALS 126 22 104

 Ossian Town Council  -  Vote for Two

District T
o
ta
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o
te
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B
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V
o
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s
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h
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n
a
p
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    10B    11B  write-in

Ossian 1 252 48 101 103

TOTALS 252 48 101 103



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election

Town of Ossian - Page 2
 Ossian Town Council -(unexpired term) - Vote for One

District T
o
ta
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te
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h
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M
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M

o
u
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   Dem  write-in

   12A

Ossian 1 126 63 62 1

TOTALS 126 63 62 1

 Ossian Town Highway Superintendent - Vote for One

District T
o
ta
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o
te
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e
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n
b
a
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e
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    Rep  write-in

    13B

Ossian 1 126 13 113

TOTALS 126 13 113



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election

Town of Portage

 Portage Town Supervisor - Vote for One

District T
o
ta
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a
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  Dem    Rep  write-in

   7A     7B

Portage 1 87 19 23 45

TOTALS 87 19 23 45

   Portage Town Justice - Vote for One

District T
o
ta
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s

V
o
id

 V
o
te

s

R
ic

h
a
rd

 S
in

sa
b
a
u
g
h

R
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h
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a
u
g
h

   Dem    Rep  write-in

    8A     8B

Portage 1 87 12 22 53

TOTALS 87 12 22 53

  Portage Town Council  -  Vote for Two

District T
o
ta
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o
te
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s
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   Dem    Rep    Dem    Rep

    9A     9B    10A    10B

Portage 1 174 30 22 48 25 49

TOTALS 174 30 22 48 25 49



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election

Town of Sparta
  Sparta Town Supervisor  -  Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta
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id
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s
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u
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   Rep  write-in

    7B

Sparta 1 312 85 227

Sparta 2 104 16 1 87

TOTALS 416 101 1 314

 Sparta Town Clerk  -  Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta

l V
o
te
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B
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o
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e
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D

u
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   Rep  write-in

    8B

Sparta 1 312 71 241

Sparta 2 104 16 1 87

TOTALS 416 87 1 328

Sparta Town Justice - Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta

l V
o
te

s

B
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V
o
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id
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o
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D
o
u
g
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H

e
a
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   Rep  write-in

    9B

Sparta 1 312 277 35

Sparta 2 104 15 1 88

TOTALS 416 292 1 123

 Sparta Town Council  - Vote for Two

Districts T
o
ta
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m
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   Dem    Rep    Dem    Rep  write-in

    10A        10B     11A    11B

Sparta 1 624 56 77 207 106 178

Sparta 2 208 7 2 19 76 29 75

TOTALS 832 63 2 96 283 135 253

Sparta Town Highway Superintendent - Vote for One

Districts T
o
ta
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   Dem    Rep  write-in

    12A     12B

Sparta 1 312 8 70 234

Sparta 2 104 1 1 23 79

TOTALS 416 9 1 93 313



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election

Town of Springwater

  Springwater Town Council  -  Vote for Two

Districts T
o
ta
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   Dem    Rep    Dem    Rep

    7A           7B     8A     8B

Springwater 1 476 76 122 81 69 128

Springwater 2 404 38 62 102 87 115

TOTALS 880 114 184 183 156 243



Livingston County

November 3, 2009 General Election

Town of West Sparta
West Sparta Town Supervisor - Vote for One

District T
o
ta
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a
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   Dem    Rep  Circle C  write-in

    7A     7B     7F

W. Sparta 1 393 19 150 100 124

TOTALS 393 19 150 100 124

West Sparta Town Clerk  -  Vote for One

District T
o
ta
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   Dem    Rep

    8A       8B

W. Sparta 1 393 82 227 84

TOTALS 393 82 227 84

 West Sparta Town Justice - Vote for One

District T
o
ta
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T
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e
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a
h
a
n
y

    Rep El.Mahany  write-in

     9B      9G

W. Sparta 1 393 113 81 199

TOTALS 393 113 81 199

 West Sparta Town Council - Vote for Two

District T
o
ta
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   Dem    Rep Ch.W.Sp  Com.Vis   Rep

    10A    10B    10H   10I    11B

W. Sparta 1 786 153 2 172 167 49 85 158

TOTALS 786 153 2 172 167 49 85 158

West Sparta Town Highway Superintendent - Vote for One

District T
o
ta
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   Rep  write-in

   12B

W. Sparta 1 393 188 200 5

TOTALS 393 188 200 5
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 West Sparta Town Tax Collector - Vote for One

District T
o
ta
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e
r

   Dem    Rep

   13A    13B

W. Sparta 1 393 50 284 59

TOTALS 393 50 284 59

Party abbreviations:

Circle C  -  Circle C

El.Mahany -  Elect Mahany

Ch. W. Sp. - Change West Sparta

Comm. Vis. - Community Vision
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Town of York

York Town Justice - Vote for Two

District T
o
ta
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A
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o
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   Dem    Rep    Dem      Rep

    7A     7B     8A     8B

York 1 332 38 49 98 52 95

York 2 320 33 70 77 61 79

York 3 242 34 2 34 72 32 68

TOTALS 894 105 2 153 247 145 242

  York Town Council -  Vote for Two

District T
o
ta
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   Dem    Rep    Dem    Rep write-in  write-in  write-in

    9A     9B    10A    10B

York 1 332 54 45 96 49 88

York 2 320 50 59 75 58 75 3

York 3 242 49 2 36 62 27 64 1 1

TOTALS 894 153 2 140 233 134 227 3 1 1


